CAUSE #

22,592
5361
5560
7223
9608
9883
9920
22,956
5568
7619
9609
9884
9921
23,041
5842
3885
9922

30,185
3709
30,166
3710
30,167
9711

31,683

31,792

FRIO COUNTY COURT

RESET DOCKET

DECEMBER 12, 2023

DEFENDANT

FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANK RIVERA
FRANCISCC GARZA RIVERA
FRANCISCO GARZA RIVERA
FRANCISCO GARZA RIVERA
FRANCISCO GARZA RIVERA

ALFREDC BALDERAS, Il
ALFREDO BALDERAS, |t
ALFREDQ BALDERAS, IIl.
ALFREDO BALDERAS, L.
ALFREDO BALDERAS, IlI.
ALFREDO BALDERAS, lli.

ABEL GARCIA

JACOB J. RODRIGUEZ

OFFENSE

Poss. Prohibited Weapon
Judgment Nisi (3/12/08)
Judgment Nisi (10/29/09)
Judgment Nisi (5/18/14)
Judgment Nisi (12/9/20)
Judgment Nisi (9/7/22)
Judgment Nisi (11/30/22)
Failure to Identify
Judgment Nisi (5/13/10)
Judgment Nisi (5/29/14)
Judgment Nisi 12/9/20)
Judgment Nisi (9/7/22)
Judgment Nisi {11/30/22)
Interference w/ Emergency Call
Judgment Nisi (5/13/10)
Judgment Nisi (9/7/22)
Judgment Nisi (11/30/22)
Balance: $290.00

P.O.M. (U/2)/4-11-19/180d-1yr
Judgment Nisi (7/29/21)
U.L.C.W./14-11-19/180d-1yr
Judgment Nisi (7/29/21)

Poss. Controlled Substance PG3 < 28G

Judgment Nisi (7/29/21)
Balance: $550.00

P.OM. <2 o0z - Drug Free Zone
Balance: $390.00

CSR: 40 hours

MPAG filed 10/13/23

Parking Regulation $400.00 C/B
Appeal JP 2




FRIO COUNTY COURT
ATTORNEY DOCKET
DECEMBER 12, 2023

ATTORNEY MICHAEL ZAMORA

31,209 JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ Criminal Trespass

10.

11

31,635 ROMEQC GARCIA D.W.I.
Balance: $1945.00
MPAG filed 10/13/23
31,697 MARTY CASTILLO Criminal Mischief
9988 MARTY CASTILLO Judgment Nisi (7/26/23)
31,698 JONATHAN VASQUEZ POM. <20z
31,699 JONATHAN VASQUEZ ULCW.
Balance: $390.00
ATTORNEY GRADY L. ROBERTS, JR.
31,633 JUAN JESUS SOTO Assault (Family Violence)
31,735 CHARLIE MARTINEZ Violation of Protective Order
31,768 LEE GONZALEZ Criminal Mischief

CSR hours: 30




12.

13,

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

31,558

0918

31,588

31,618

31,741
31,742
31,743

31,760

31,691

31,655

31,721
31,722

ATTORNEY KATIE ROBERTS

MARSHALL REGISTER
MARSHALL REGISTER

ROSE RIVERA

JOSIAH PERALTA

MARISSA PERALTA
MARISSA PERALTA
MARISSA PERALTA

VANESSA VALDEZ

Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nisi (11/30/22)
Balance: $305.00

P.O.M. < 2 oz - Drug Free Zone
CSR Hours: 40

Resisting Arrest
Balance: $421.00
MPAG filed 8/9/23

Poss. Controlled Substance PG3 < 286G
Poss. Dangerous Drug
Poss. Dangerous Drug

ULCW.

ATTORNEY SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ

HERMENEGILDO VAZQUEZ

KASSANDRA MEYER

BRANDON CRIEL
BRANDON CRIEL

DW.I. BAC>=0.15

U.LCW.

POM <20z
U.LCW.
Balance: $540.00



20.

21,

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

31,320
9753
9892
9946
89979

31,696
31,723
31,724

31,746

31,519

31,580

31,664
31,665

31,714

31,728
31,729

31,762

ATASCOSA AREA ADVOCATES - REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDERS

RYAN JAMES HERNANDEZ
RYAN JAMES HERNANDEZ
RYAN JAMES HERNANDEZ
RYAN JAMES HERNANDEZ
RYAN JAMES HERNANDEZ

MICHAEL ADAME
MICHAEL ADAME
MICHAEL ADAME

ALEXANDRA GONZALES

ATTORNEYS

RYAN JAMES HERNANDEZ
Atty Adrian Perez

ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ
Atty Fernando Cortes

JOSE CASTELAN-LOPEZ
JOSE CASTELAN-LOPEZ
Aftty Armando G. Martinez

JENNY DANIELLE CRUZ
Atty Guillermo G. del Barrio, Jr.

NATANAEL OSVALDO BENITEZ
NATANAEL OSVALDO BENITEZ
Atty Justin A Coquat

MAURO ESCOBAR DE LA CRUZ
Atty Tracy Franklin

Poss. Dangerous Drug
Judgment Nisi (9/30/21
Judgment Nisi (10/6/22
Judgment Nisi (2/28/23
Judgment Nisi (5/25/23

T S Vvt et

Criminal Trespass
Assault (Family Violence)
Failure to Identify

Assault (Family Viclence)

Poss. Controlled Substance PG3 < 286G

DW.IL.BAC>=0.15

Resisting Arrest
Evading Arrest

Violation of Protective Order

Speeding
Expired Driver's License

D.W..
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Hon. Rdchelle Camacho
Frio County Judge
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— Adron T. Tharra
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